
2019-20 Dance Company
Petite Ballet/Jazz/Tap Division Junior Jazz/Tap Div. Jazz Production Senior Jazz  Division  &  HS Off-Season

Rehearsal: Tuesday 4:45-5:45

Gia Amoroso
Harper Argie
Mila Bonner
Jane Busam

Brynleigh Deegan
Harriet Duncan
Madeline Hill
Maizy Nero

Parker Polen
Macy Wdowka
Abigail Wells

Rehearsal: Monday 4:30-6:15

Junior A
Brooke Busam
Madelyn Busam

Chloe Copp
Taylor Davie

Cassidy Dixon
Sydney Freed

Elizabeth Goltra
Caroline Helfrich
Brooklyn Kuever
Karmen LaMartin

Savannah Manning
Hailey Ray

Sienna Walsh
Paige Wilson

Junior B
Ariel Ackerson
Eva Amoroso
Lauren Auer

Francesca Brincat
Caroline Chocol
Hannah Cornell
Laney Engelberg
Nicole Feinmehl
Nouvelle Forman
Katherine Goltra

Ella Korczak
Lyla Lamberti

Lexi Mann
Samantha Morris

Kaelyn Pasma
Paige Polen

Ava Ray
Elizabeth Specketer

Lia Wdowka

Rehearsal: Saturday 1:00-2:00

Eva Amoroso
Laurie Arseneault

Claire Boyle
Francesca Brincat

Camille Brincat
Sophia Brincat
Kacey Busam

Caroline Chocol
Gwendolyn Daliere

Cassidy Dixon
Laney Engelberg
Nicole Feinmehl

Mia Konkol
Ella Korczak

Karmen LaMartin
Natalie LaMartin

Lyla Lamberti
Bridget Lucier
Avery Lynch
Lexi Mann

Samantha Morris
Morgan Newman

Kaelyn Pasma
Paige Polen

Kayden Prieto
Ava Ray

Emily Rubin
Elizabeth Specketer
Elizabeth Vojcanin

Raina Vora
Lia Wdowka
Ava Yatabe

Rehearsal: Saturday 2:15-3:15

Senior Jazz A
Claire Boyle

Camille Brincat
Sophia Brincat
Kacey Busam

Gwendolyn Daliere
Josie Irvin
Mia Konkol

Natalie LaMartin
Bridget Lucier

Morgan Newman
Kayden Prieto
Emily Rubin

Elizabeth Vojcanin
Raina Vora

Senior Jazz B
Grace Clark
Clara Collis

Hadleigh Deegan
Sara Drowne

Megan Gapinski
Reese Harper
Blakely Rice

Lindsay Stone
Lilly Walsh

Rehearsal: Saturday 2:15-3:15

Next Step Jazz
Nicole Cederberg

Maggie Gierut
Ellery Newman
Katie Schilling
Rachel Silvers

Elizabeth Xakellis
Carol Yao

H.S. Off Season
TBA

✴ Apprentice:  An apprentice attends all rehearsals and benefits from learning and rehearsing the choreography and training with the Company, but does not perform.  It is possible that an 
apprentice may be promoted to a performing member at the request of the choreographer or directors.  Special tuition applies to apprentices.  



Junior Ballet Division Senior Ballet Division Senior Ballet / Pre-Pro Senior Contemporary Division

Rehearsal: Wed 6:30-7:30

Ariel Ackerson
Eva Amoroso

Brooklyn Kuever
Lexi Mann

Savannah Manning
Kaelyn Pasma
Paige Polen

Sienna Walsh
Lia Wdowka

Rehearsal: Wed 5:30-6:30

Laurie Arseneault
Madeleine Axus
Camille Brincat
Sophia Brincat
Hannah Cornell

Hadleigh Deegan
Josie Irvin
Mia Konkol

Natalie LaMartin
Bridget Lucier

Morgan Newman
Lindsay Stone

Rehearsal: Wednesday 6:30-7:30 
and Thursday 8:30-9:30

Grace Clark
Clara Collis

Megan Gapinski
Maggie Gierut
Reese Harper
Blakely Rice

Katie Schilling
Elizabeth Xakellis

Rehearsal: Wednesday 6:30-7:30

Contemporary A 
Madeleine Axus
Camille Brincat
Sophia Brincat
Kacey Busam

Gwendolyn Daliere
Josie Irvin
Mia Konkol

Natalie LaMartin
Bridget Lucier
Kayden Prieto

Raina Vora
Lilly Walsh

Rehearsal: Wednesday 8:30-9:30

Contemporary B
Grace Clark
Clara Collis

Hadleigh Deegan
Sara Drowne

Megan Gapinski
Reese Harper

*Elissa Meneely
Ellery Newman
Blakely Rice

Rachel Silvers
Lindsay Stone

Elizabeth Xakellis
Carol Yao

Next Step
Nicole Cederberg

Maggie Gierut
Katie Schilling

2019-20 Dance Company

✴ Apprentice:  An apprentice attends all rehearsals and benefits from learning and rehearsing the choreography and training with the Company, but does not perform.  It is possible that an 
apprentice may be promoted to a performing member at the request of the choreographer or directors.  Special tuition applies to apprentices.  



2019-20 Dance Company
Petite Pom Division Youth Pom Division Junior High Pom Division Senior Tap Division Hip-Hop Production

Rehearsal: Friday 4:00-4:45

Gia Amoroso
Jane Busam

Brynleigh Deegan
Virginia Mae Donovan

Sloane Gore
Madeline Hasbrouck

Madeline Hill
Marly Lynch
Holly Ryan

Rehearsal: Friday 4:45-5:45

Brooke Busam
Madelyn Busam
Georgia Claeys

Elizabeth Cropper
Taylor Davie

Cassidy Dixon
Sydney Freed

Brooklyn Kuever
Karmen LaMartin

Rowan Peters
Hailey Ray

Rehearsal: Fri 5:45-6:45  
& Sat  12:00-12:30

Jr High A
Eva Amoroso
Claire Boyle

Francesca Brincat
Caroline Chocol
Laney Engelberg

Lyla Lamberti
Bridget Lucier
Avery Lynch
Paige Polen
Ava Yatabe

Jr High B
Camille Brincat
Sophia Brincat
Kacey Busam

Gwendolyn Daliere
Mia Konkol

Natalie LaMartin
Kayden Prieto

Elizabeth Specketer
Lindsay Stone

Raina Vora

Rehearsal: Tuesday 6:30-7:30

Senior Tap A
Kacey Busam

Gwendolyn Daliere
Natalie LaMartin
Morgan Newman

Emily Rubin
Elizabeth Vojcanin

Senior Tap B
Megan Gapinski
Ellery Newman
Rachel Silvers

Rehearsal: Monday 6:15-7:15

Aubrey Acampora
Eva Amoroso
Lauren Auer

Camille Brincat
Francesca Brincat

Sophia Brincat
Brooke Busam
Kacey Busam

Madelyn Busam
Nicole Cederberg
Caroline Chocol

Bella Claeys
Georgia Claeys

Grace Clark
Hannah Cornell

Taylor Davie
Hadleigh Deegan

Annie Ditka
Cassidy Dixon
Sara Drowne

Nicole Feinmehl
Paul Feinmehl
Maggie Gierut

Caroline Goshgarian
Caroline Helfrich

Josie Irvin
Karmen LaMartin
Natalie LaMartin

Lyla Lamberti
Savannah Manning

Ella Nanini
Bela Nikolic

Kayden Prieto
Ava Ray

Julianna Rener
Tess Uihlein
Lilly Walsh

Sienna Walsh

✴ Apprentice:  An apprentice attends all rehearsals and benefits from learning and rehearsing the choreography and training with the Company, but does not perform.  It is possible that an 
apprentice may be promoted to a performing member at the request of the choreographer or directors.  Special tuition applies to apprentices.  


